M99000001483

CT	Corporati	on System		
Reque	stor's Name			
660	East Jef	ferson St	reet	
Addres	S			
<u>Tal</u>	<u>lahassee.</u>	FL 32301	(850)222	-1092
City	State	Zip	Phone	

CORPORATION(S) NAME

800002993848--9 -09/22/99--01066--016 ****285.00 ****285.00

		55 AIG
		SEC ISIO
Phoenix Credit So	PLUTIONS, L.C.C.	RETARY OF COR
Profit () NonProfit	() Amendment	ORATIONS () Merger
Ø Foreign ₩LLC	() Dissolution/Withdrawal	() Mark
() Limited Partnership	() Annual Report	() Other ucc Filing
() Reinstatement	() Reservation	() Change of R.A.
() Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() CUS.
() Call When Ready	() Call if Problem	() After 4:302
() Call When Ready ﴿} Walk In () Mail Out	() Will Wait	₩ PickTUp TP C
Name Availability WJH		AM III
Document Examiner	Please Fil	Retuble ExtLa Copies Le Stamped To:
Updater	9)	Samuel Durkha Ci 12
Verifier	1/12	frey Butterfield
Acknowledgment	I -	
W.P. Verifier		.

CR2E031 (1-89)

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1 PHOENIX CREDIT SOLUTIONS	, L.L.C.			-	
(Name of foreign limited liability company" or their abbreviations	company must end "L.L.C." or "L.C." if	with the words "limited liability contained in the name at pre	ompany" or "lim esent.)	ited	
2. Tennessee		3 62-1756524			
(Jurisdiction under the law of wheel company is organized)			oplicable)		-
4 October 13, 1998	5	12/31/2050			
(Date of Organizati	ion)	(Duration: Year limited liability cease to exist or "perpetual")	company will		om Ti ki
6. October (Date first transacte	1, 1999 ed business in Florid	da. (See sections 608.501, 608.502	and 817.155, F.S	5.)	
7. 53 Century Boulevard, Suite 200,		,			- ·
	·	dress of principal office)			
8. List name, title, and business will manage the foreign limi	s address of each ted liability comp	managing member [MGRM] o gany in Florida: (attach additio	r manager [Mo	GR] who cessary)	
NAME & ADDRESS:	TITLE:	NAME & ADDRESS:	TITLE:		
See Attached List					
	_	- W.	_	8 1710- 8	=
	_			EGRETI SION OI SEP 2	
				2 PP	N 124 121 11
	_		_	ORATIO	
				8 ONS E	• -
	 .		-		
		W-1-11000	- . <u>.</u>		- :

9. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the Secretary of State or the proper official having custody of records in the state under the law of which it is organized. (A photocopy is not acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign

language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted.)

ATTACHMENT TO THE APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

OF

PHOENIX CREDIT SOLUTIONS, L.L.C.

8. List name, title, and business address of each managing member [MGRM] or manager [MGR] who will manage the foreign limited liability company in Florida:

Name & Address	<u>Title</u>	
Mitchell C. Kahn 53 Century Boulevard, Suite 200 Nashville, Tennessee 37214	MGR	
Ronald G. Barnes 53 Century Boulevard, Suite 200 Nashville, Tennessee 37214	MGR	
Kevin A. Norman 53 Century Boulevard, Suite 200 Nashville, Tennessee 37214	MGR	

Secretary of State **Corporations Section** James K. Polk Building, Suite 1800 Nashville, Tennessee 37243-0306

ISSUANCE DATE: 09/15/1999 REQUEST NUMBER: 99258119 TELEPHONE CONTACT: (615) 741-6488

CHARTER/QUALIFICATION DATE: 10/13/1998 STATUS: ACTIVE CORPORATE EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/2050 CONTROL NUMBER: 0359029 JURISDICTION: TENNESSEE

CAPITAL FILING SERVICE, INC. 7051 HIGHWAY 70 SO. NO. 333 NASHVILLE, IN 37221

REQUESTED BY: CAPITAL FILING SERVICE, INC. 7051 HIGHWAY 70 SO. NO. 333 NASHVILLE, TN 37221

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, RILEY C DARNELL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF TENNESSEE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

"PHOENIX CREDIT SOLUTIONS, L.L.C."

A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAW OF THIS STATE WITH DATE OF FORMATION AND DURATION AS GIVEN ABOVE;
THAT ALL FEES, TAXES, AND PENALTIES OWED TO THIS STATE WHICH AFFECT THE EXISTENCE OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY HAVE BEEN PAID;
THAT ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION HAVE NOT BEEN FILED; AND THAT ARTICLES OF TERMINATION OF THE EXISTENCE HAVE NOT BEEN FILED.

FOR: REQUEST FOR CERTIFICATE

ON DATE: 09/15/99

CAPITAL FILING SERVICE, INC.

RECEIVED:

\$0.00

NASHVIILE, IN 37221-0000

TOTAL PAYMENT RECEIVED:

\$200.00

RECEIPT NUMBER: 00002548199 ACCOUNT NUMBER: 00101230



RILEY C. DARNELL SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 OR 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The	name of the Limited Liab	lity Company is:	
PHOENIX	CREDIT SOLUTIONS, L.L.C	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2. The r	name and the Florida stree	et address of the registered agent and office	are:
		C T Corporation System	···· · ÷
		(Name)	
		1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)		
	Plantation	FL 33324	·
		(City/State/Zip)	-
nability com agent and ag relating to th	pany at the place designa gree to act in this capacity	nt and to accept service of process for the ab ted in this certificate, I hereby accept the ap . I further agree to comply with the provisi rformance of my duties, and I am familiar w d agent.	ppointment as registered ons of all statutes
C T Corporation	n System M, Ho	1_	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
1.4	(\$ignature)		TO THE TAXABLE PROPERTY.
JAMES	M. HALPIN, ASSI	r. SELRETARY	

Filing Fee: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned member or authorized representative of a member of PHOENIX CREDIT SOLUTIONS, L.L.C. certifies:	<u> </u>
1) the above named limited liability company has at least one member;	-
2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s) is	\$ <u>330,000</u> ;
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash contributed by member(s) is (A description of the property is attached and made a part hereto.)	s \$o;
 and 4) the total amount of cash and property contributed and anticipated to be contributed by member(s) is (This total includes amounts from 2 and 3 above.) 	\$ 330,000
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member of authorized r	f this

Typed or printed name of signee

Mitchell C. Kahn, Manager

Filing Fee: \$250.00 for Application and Affidavit